28 HUBER+SUHNER   Fiber Optic Cables
C
ab
le
 ty
pe
Pa
ge

p = passed
140 HUBER+SUHNER   Fiber Optic Cables
Order information for indoor cables
Semi-tight tubes 0.9 mm
available as standard only: 2000 m
Item no. Cable type Description
22521983 01-E9/CH-E9-FE 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 0.9 mm, tube and fiber color: yellow
84065234 01-E9A2/CH-E9-FG 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.657-A2, Ø 0.9 mm, tube color yellow and fiber color black
22520626 01-G50/CH-D9-FD 1-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 0.9 mm, tube and fiber color: orange
84005132 01-G50/CH-M9-F-FM 1-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 0.9 mm, tube and fiber color: turquoise
84121373 01-G50/CH-L9-G-FL 1-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 0.9 mm, tube and fiber color: heather violet
22520967 01-G62/CH-C9-FC 1-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 0.9 mm, tube and fiber color: blue
On request: up to12 different colors for all different fiber types available; up to 24 different colors with ring marking for all different fiber types available.
Tight tubes 0.9 mm
available as standard only: 2000 m
Item no. Cable type Description
22521478 01-E9/F-E9 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 0.9 mm, tube color: yellow
23012983 01-E9/F-F9 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 0.9 mm, tube color white
84145050 01-E9A2/F-E9-FG 1-fiber, 9/125 µm G.657-A2, Ø 0.9 mm, tube color: yellow
85001241 01-E9A2/F-F9 1-fiber, 9/125 µm G.657-A2, Ø 0.9 mm, tube color: white
22521479 01-G50/F-D9 1-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 0.9 mm, tube color: orange
22523050 01-G62/F-C9 1-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 0.9 mm, tube color: blue
Tight tubes 0.6 mm
available as standard only: 2000 m
Item no. Cable type Description
84077172 01-E9A2/V-T6-FA 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.657-A2, Ø 0.6 mm, tube color: red
84077173 01-E9A2/V-T6-FB 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.657-A2, Ø 0.6 mm, tube color: green
84077174 01-E9A2/V-T6-FE 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.657-A2, Ø 0.6 mm, tube color: yellow
84077175 01-E9A2/V-T6-FC 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.657-A2, Ø 0.6 mm, tube color: blue
141HUBER+SUHNER   Fiber Optic Cables
Order information for indoor cables
Simplex cables 2.0 mm
LSFH™ jacket with semi-tight tube 0.9 mm
Simplex cables 1.4 mm
LSFH™ jacket with tight tube 0.6 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
84099204 01-E9LB/VJH-E14 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.657-A2, Ø 1.4 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84093690 01-G50/VJH-M14-F 1-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 1.4 mm, jacket LSFH turquoise
tbd 01-G50/VJH-L14-G 1-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 1.4 mm, jacket LSFH heather violet
Simplex cables 1.7 mm
LSFH™ jacket with semi-tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
85020782 01-E9/CWJH-E17#D 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 1.7 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84078975 01-E9A2/CWJH-E17-FG#D 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.657-A2, Ø 1.7 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
Item no. Cable type Description
84012397 01-E9/CWJH-E20#D 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 2.0 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84044941 01-E9/CWJH-C20#D 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 2.0 mm, jacket LSFH  blue
84065255 01-E9A2/CWJH-E20-FG#D 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.ITU-G.657-A2, Ø 2.0 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84000564 01-G50/CWJH-D20#D 1-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 2.0 mm, jacket LSFH orange
84033249 01-G50/CWJH-M20-F#D 1-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 2.0 mm, jacket LSFH turquoise
84121677 01-G50/CWJH-L20-G#D 1-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 2.0 mm, jacket LSFH heather violet
84000565 01-G62/CWJH-D20#D 1-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 2.0 mm, jacket LSFH orange
Simplex cables 2.4 mm
LSFH™ jacket with semi-tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
85020593 01-E9/CWJH-E24#D 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 2.4 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
Simplex cables 2.7 mm
LSFH™ jacket with semi-tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
22523125 01-E9/CWJH-E27#D 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 2.4 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84086802 01-E9A2/CWJH-E27-FG#D 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.ITU-G.657-A2, Ø 2.7 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
22523126 01-G50/CWJH-D27#D 1-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 2.7 mm, jacket LSFH orange
22523127 01-G62/CWJH-D27#D 1-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 2.7 mm, jacket LSFH orange
142 HUBER+SUHNER   Fiber Optic Cables
Order information for indoor cables
Duplex cables figure 8 – 1.4 mm
LSFH™ jacket with tight tube 0.6 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
84065738 02-E9/VJH-E14 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 1.4 × 3.0 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84126462 02-E9A2/VJH-E14-FG 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.657-A2, Ø 1.4 × 3.0 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84145087 02-G50/VJH-M14-F 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 1.4 × 3.0 mm, jacket LSFH turquoise
84146528 02-G50/VJH-L14-G 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 1.4 × 3.0 mm, jacket LSFH heather violet
Duplex cables figure 8 – 1.7 mm
LSFH™ jacket with semi-tight tubes 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
85024637 02-E9/CWJH-E17#D 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 1.7 × 3.4 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
85029964 02-E9A2/CWJH-E17-FG#D 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.657-A2, Ø 1.7 × 3.4 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
85030614 02-G50/CWJH-M17-F#D 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 1.7 × 3.4 mm, jacket LSFH turquoise
Duplex cables figure 8 – 1.7 mm
LSFH™ jacket with tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
23040758 02-E9/FJH-E17 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 1.7 × 3.4 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84127588 02-E9A2/FJH-E17-FG 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.ITU-G.657-A2, Ø 1.7 × 3.4 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
23040759 02-G50/FJH-D17 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 1.7 × 3.4 mm, jacket LSFH orange
84005418 02-G50/FJH-M17-F 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 1.7 × 3.4 mm, jacket LSFH turquoise
84121679 02-G50/FJH-L17-G 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 1.7 × 3.4 mm, jacket LSFH heather violet
23040760 02-G62/FJH-D17 2-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 1.7 × 3.4 mm, jacket LSFH orange
Duplex cables figure 8 – 2.0 mm
LSFH™ jacket with semi-tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
84008151 02-E9/CWJH-E20#D 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 2.0 × 4.1 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84065256 02-E9A2/CWJH-E20-FG#D 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.ITU-G.657-A2, Ø 2.0 × 4.1 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84008152 02-G50/CWJH-D20#D 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 2.0 × 4.1 mm, jacket LSFH orange
84008169 02-G50/CWJH-M20-F#D 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 2.0 × 4.1 mm, jacket LSFH turquoise
84121856 02-G50/CWJH-L20-G#D 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 2.0 × 4.1 mm, jacket LSFH heather violet
84008153 02-G62/CWJH-D20#D 2-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 2.0 × 4.1 mm, jacket LSFH orange
143HUBER+SUHNER   Fiber Optic Cables
Order information for indoor cables
Duplex cable figure 0 – 1.4 mm
LSFH™ jacket with tight tube 0.6 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
84149009 02-E9/VJH-AE14 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 2.3 × 3.7 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84148983 02-E9A2/VJH-AE14-FG 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.657-A2, Ø 2.3 × 3.7 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84153026 02-G50/VJH-AM14-F 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 2.3 × 3.7 mm, jacket LSFH turquoise
84153207 02-G50/VJH-AL14-G 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 2.3 × 3.7 mm, jacket LSFH heather violet
Duplex cables figure 0 – 2.0 mm
LSFH™ jacket with semi-tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
23039888 02-E9/CWJH-AE20#D 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 3.1 × 5.2 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84073839 02-E9A2/CWJH-AE20-FG#D 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.ITU-G.657-A2, Ø 3.1 × 5.2 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
23039889 02-G50/CWJH-AD20#D 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 3.1 × 5.2 mm, jacket LSFH orange
84005553 02-G50/CWJH-AM20-F#D 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 3.1 × 5.2 mm, jacket LSFH turquoise
84121859 02-G50/CWJH-AL20-G#D 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 3.1 × 5.2 mm, jacket LSFH heather violet
23039891 02-G62/CWJH-AD20#D 2-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 3.1 × 5.2 mm, jacket LSFH orange
Duplex cables figure 0 – 2.7 mm
LSFH™ jacket with semi-tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
22523252 02-E9/CWJH-AE27#D 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 3.5 × 6.2 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
22523253 02-G50/CWJH-AD27#D 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 3.5 × 6.2 mm, jacket LSFH orange
84005135 02-G50/CWJH-AM27-F#D 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BandOptimized, Ø 3.5 × 6.2 mm, jacket LSFH turquoise
22523254 02-G62/CWJH-AD27#D 2-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 3.5 × 6.2 mm, jacket LSFH orange
Duplex cables round 2.1 mm
LSFH™ jacket with tight tube 0.6 mm for LC Uniboot
Item no. Cable type Description
84107633 02-E9A2/V(ZN)H-E21#D 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.ITU-G.657-A2, Ø 2.1 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84107634 02-G50/V(ZN)H-M21-F#D 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BandOptimized, Ø 2.1 mm, jacket LSFH turquoise
84124505 02-G50/V(ZN)H-L21-G#D 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BandOptimized, Ø 2.1 mm, jacket LSFH heather violet
Duplex cables figure 8 – 2.7 mm
LSFH™ jacket with semi-tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
22523202 02-E9/CWJH-E27#D 2-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 2.7 × 5.4 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
22523203 02-G50/CWJH-D27#D 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 2.7 × 5.4 mm, jacket LSFH orange
84005133 02-G50/CWJH-M27-F#D 2-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 2.7 × 5.4 mm, jacket LSFH turquoise
22523204 02-G62/CWJH-D27#D 2-fiber, 62.5/125 µm OM1, Ø 2.7 × 5.4 mm, jacket LSFH orange
144 HUBER+SUHNER   Fiber Optic Cables
Breakout cable – 1.4 mm
LSFH™ jacket with tight tube 0.6 mm
Item no. Cable type Description

85001256 24-G50/(ZN)H-L36-G OM4#D 24-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 3.6 mm, jacket LSFH heather violet
145HUBER+SUHNER   Fiber Optic Cables
Order information for indoor cables
Breakout cables – 2.0 mm
LSFH™ jacket with semi-tight tube 0.9 mm
Breakout cables – fire resistance – 2.0 mm
LSFH™ jacket with semi-tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
84008843 04-E9/CWJSNH-E20#D 4-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 7 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84008846 04-G50/CWJSNH-D20#D 4-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 7 mm, jacket LSFH orange
84033250 04-G50/CWJSNH-M20-F#D 4-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 7 mm, jacket LSFH turquoise
84121850 04-G50/CWJSNH-L20-G#D 4-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 7 mm, jacket LSFH heather violet
84008847 04-G62/CWJSNH-D20#D 4-fiber, 62/125 µm OM1, Ø 7 mm, jacket LSFH orange
84009199 08-E9/CWJSNH-E20#C 8-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 7 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84009200 08-G50/CWJSNH-D20#C 8-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 9 mm, jacket LSFH orange
84033251 08-G50/CWJSNH-M20-F#C 8-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 9 mm, jacket LSFH turquoise
84121854 08-G50/CWJSNH-L20-G#C 8-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 9 mm, jacket LSFH heather violet
84009201 08-G62/CWJSNH-D20#C 8-fiber, 62/125 µm OM1, Ø 9 mm, jacket LSFH orange
84009443 12-E9/CWJSNH-E20#C 12-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 12 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84073652 12-E9A2/CWJSNH-E20-FG#C 12-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.657-A2, Ø 12 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84009444 12-G50/CWJSNH-D20#C 12-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 12 mm, jacket LSFH orange
84033252 12-G50/CWJSNH-M20-F#C 12-fiber, 50/125 µm OM3 BendOptimized, Ø 12 mm, jacket LSFH turquoise
84121855 12-G50/CWJSNH-L20-G#C 12-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 12 mm, jacket LSFH heather violet
84009445 12-G62/CWJSNH-D20#C 12-fiber, 62/125 µm OM1, Ø 12 mm, jacket LSFH orange
85063202 24-E9/CWJSNH-E20#C 24-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 12 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
Item no. Cable type Description
84018102 04-E9/CWJSNHIH-E20 4-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 10 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84018103 04-G50/CWJSNHIH-D20 4-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 10 mm, jacket LSFH orange
84150417 04-G50/CWJSNHIH-L20-G  4-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 10 mm, jacket LSFH heather violet
84018104 04-G62/CWJSNHIH-D20 4-fiber, 62/125 µm OM1, Ø 10 mm, jacket LSFH orange
84018106 08-E9/CWJSNHIH-E20 8-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 12 mm, jacket LSFH yellow
84018107 08-G50/CWJSNHIH-D20 8-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 12 mm, jacket LSFH orange
85001062 08-G50/CWJSNHIH-L20-G 8-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 12 mm, jacket LSFH heather violet
84018108 08-G62/CWJSNHIH-D20 8-fiber, 62/125 µm OM1, Ø 12 mm, jacket LSFH orange
84018109 12-E9/CWJSNHIH-E20 12-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.G.652.D/G.657-A1, Ø 15 mm, jacket LSFH yellowt
84018110 12-G50/CWJSNHIH-D20 12-fiber, 50/125 µm OM2, Ø 15 mm, jacket LSFH orange
84150427 12-G50/CWJSNHIH-L20-G  12-fiber, 50/125 µm OM4 BendOptimized, Ø 15 mm, jacket LSFH heather violet
84018111 12-G62/CWJSNHIH-D20 12-fiber, 62/125 µm OM1, Ø 15 mm, jacket LSFH orange
146 HUBER+SUHNER   Fiber Optic Cables
Order information for indoor cables
Optipack 12 – breakout – 3.0 mm up to 144
Multi-fiber breakout cable
LSFH™ jacket with 12 fibers for MTP®/MPO
Optipack 24 – breakout – 3.6 mm up to 288
Multi-fiber breakout cable
LSFH™ jacket with 24 fibers for MTP®/MPO
Optipack 8 - breakout - 2.0 mm up to 96
Multi-fiber breakout cable
LSFH™ jacket with 8 fibers for MTP®/MPO
FTTH Simplex cables 2.7 mm
LSFH™ jacket with semi-tight tube 0.9 mm
Item no. Cable type Description
84075437 01-E9A2/CWJH-H27-FG#D 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.ITU-G.657-A2, Ø 2.7 mm, jacket LSFH light grey
85021554 01-E9A3/CWJH-F27-FG_blank#D 1-fiber, 9/125 µm acc.ITU-G.657-A2/B3, Ø 2.7 mm, jacket LSFH white, no labelling
Item no. Cable type Description
85078582 24-12E9A2/(ZN)SNH-E20 Optipack breakout cable 2.0mm / Ø 6.6mm, 24 x 9/125µm G.657.A2, LSFH yellow
85070323 48-12E9A2/(ZN)SNH-E20 Optipack breakout cable 2.0mm / Ø 6.6mm, 48 x 9/125µm G.657.A2, LSFH yellow
85080362 48-12G50/(ZN)SNH-M20-F Optipack breakout cable 2.0mm / Ø 6.6mm, 48 x 50/125µm OM3, LSFH turquoise
85075764 48-12G50/(ZN)SNH-L20-G Optipack breakout cable 2.0mm / Ø 6.6mm, 48 x 50/125µm OM4, LSFH heather violet
85070324 72-12E9A2/(ZN)SNH-E20 Optipack breakout cable 2.0mm / Ø 7.6mm, 72 x 9/125µm G.657.A2, LSFH yellow
85080365 72-12G50/(ZN)SNH-M20-F Optipack breakout cable 2.0mm / Ø 7.6mm, 72 x 50/125µm OM3, LSFH turquoise
85075765 72-12G50/(ZN)SNH-L20-G Optipack breakout cable 2.0mm / Ø 7.6mm, 72 x 50/125µm OM4, LSFH heather violet
85070335 96-12E9A2/(ZN)SNH-E20 Optipack breakout cable 2.0mm / Ø 9.2mm, 96 x 9/125µm G.657.A2, LSFH yellow
85075766 96-12G50/(ZN)SNH-L20-G Optipack breakout cable 2.0mm / Ø 9.2mm, 96 x 50/125µm OM4, LSFH heather violet
85070334 144-12E9A2/(ZN)SNH-E20 Optipack breakout cable 2.0mm / Ø 10.3mm, 144 x 9/125µm G.657.A2, LSFH yellow
85080366 144-12G50/(ZN)SNH-M20-F Optipack breakout cable 2.0mm / Ø 10.3mm, 144 x 50/125µm OM3, LSFH turquoise
85075767 144-12G50/(ZN)SNH-L20-G Optipack breakout cable 2.0mm / Ø 10.3mm, 144 x 50/125µm OM4, LSFH heather violet
Item no. Cable type Description
85082337 48-24E9A2/(ZN)SNH-E30 Optipack breakout cable 3.0mm / Ø 9.3mm, 48 x 9/125µm G.657.A2, LSFH yellow
85082338 48-24G50/(ZN)SNH-L30-G Optipack breakout cable 3.0mm / Ø 9.3mm, 48 x 50/125µm OM4, LSFH heather violet
85070350 96-24E9A2/(ZN)SNH-E30 Optipack breakout cable 3.0mm / Ø 9.3mm, 96 x 9/125µm G.657.A2, LSFH yellow
85076399 96-24G50/(ZN)SNH-L30-G Optipack breakout cable 3.0mm / Ø 9.3mm, 96 x 50/125µm OM4, LSFH heather violet
85070351 144-24E9A2/(ZN)SNH-E30 Optipack breakout cable 3.0mm / Ø 11.0mm, 144 x 9/125µm G.657.A2, LSFH yellow
85076405 144-24G50/(ZN)SNH-L30-G Optipack breakout cable 3.0mm / Ø 11.0mm, 144 x 50/125µm OM4, LSFH heather violet
Item no. Cable type Description
85080335 24-8G50/(ZN)SNH-M20-F_TIA Optipack breakout cable 2.0mm / Ø 6.6mm, 24 x 50/125µm OM3, LSFH turquoise, TIA fiber colour code
85080309 24-8G50/(ZN)SNH-L20-G_TIA Optipack breakout cable 2.0mm / Ø 6.6mm, 24 x 50/125µm OM4, LSFH heather violet, TIA fiber colour code